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Overall Results

Time
0:17:35
0:18:30
0:18:47
0:19:06
0:19:33
0:19:41
0:19:56
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:29
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:03
0:21:06
0:21:09
0:21:18
0:21:20
0:21:23
0:21:27
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:52
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:04
0:22:10
0:22:14
0:22:16
0:22:26
0:22:29
0:22:35
0:22:40
0:22:45
0:22:47
0:22:52

Age LastName

42
15
39
34
34
34
14
36
42
17
39
20
39
27
28
47
49
15
31
26
42
40
17
52
18
38
47
37
32
45
43
33
40
15
49
15
39
45

Kimple
Grand
Waltz
Corona
Hoskisson
Asplund
Cordova
Topple
Colfax
Hyde

Lee

Hyde
Thompson
Scarborough
Hobson-Gery
White
Miller
Miller
Sanchez
Sindewald
Kos
Steketee
Gabaldon
Chavez
Lujan
Lantz
Farrar
sweeney
Lopez
Rutherford

Kaare-Rasmuss

Heller
Hoskie
Prandoni
Gorges
Hartse
Wheeler
Emsden

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Bret
Zachary
Jacob
Hadiji
Dale
Marisa

Kristopher

Chester
Reed
Michael
Jennifer
Andrew
Chad
Matthew
Holly
Peter
Mark
Greta
Ricardo
Erin
Maryann
Jennifer
Shawn
Chris
Joshua
Jonathan
Tony
craig
Elizabeth
John
Kim
Jason
Alden
No?|
Keith
Jeremy
Aric
Pamela

393
205
368
404
433
120
165
352
398
422
247
421
350
395
222
432
274
273
320
338
241
343
195
160
252
410
390
349
403
455
233
215
225
306
203
214
374
179

MTLTINMLLZLLILELNMELLLZSZSSEETTmEInIInSnInK<L <L

1712412011

City
Portland
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Durango
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Fort Collins

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Irvine

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Nederland

Santa Fe
boulder

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa FE
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa fFe
Santa Fe

State
OR
NM
NM
NM
NM
Cco
NM
NM
NM
NM
Cco
NM
NM
NM
CA
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
Cco
NM
Cco
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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49

40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55

56
57

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

Time
0:22:55
0:23:01
0:23:05
0:23:13
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:27
0:23:29
0:23:33
0:23:40
0:23:43
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:23:54
0:24:00
0:24:09
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:25
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:34
0:24:41
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:25:02
0:25:04
0:25:07
0:25:09
0:25:11
0:25:20
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:25:30
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:35
0:25:49
0:25:58

Age LastName

49
31
44
41
14
10
15
12
29
33
25
14
19
21
39
51
31
42
56
26
11
14
44
14
44
37
11
52
17
38
15
47
27
55
11
40
36
46
40
19
16

Overall Results

Perillo
Boyd
Gonzales
Schrei
Quintana
Cain
Griswold
Martinez
Johnson
Seyfried
Dilday
Vigil
Gonzales
Roybal
Trujillo
Turner
Gery
Quintana
Bear
Trott
Lantz
Bacon
Bailey
Schulhofer
Boram
Snyder

Kaare-Rasmuss

chavez
Gonzales
Anderson
White
Burke
Piatek
Thompson
Wilson
Schatzberg
Cutter
Marsh
Stoilis
Hena

Cde Baca

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Owen
Daniel
Mary
Josh

Tori
Danny
Conner
Mateo
Brandon
Jonathan
R
Christopher
Jeff
Carla
Sean
Sandra
Taylor
Don

Jan
Arianna
Talus
Taylor
Matthew
Erin
Andy
Brian
Jakob
gilbert
CJ

John
Macco
Mary Anne
Nicholas
Michael
Samantha
Scott
Katherine
Jack
Takis
Maya
Gabriela

299
144
427
323
310
394
209
256
230
333
175
364
426
318
436
359
200
309
130
357
408
123
124
326
143
340
231
161
428
111
431
151
302
351
380
450
451
448
344
429
158

TALITMTEIMTLINMLLLLLLZLSITEmENnSI1EnKKLZLKLZS 7L

City State
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Grand Junction CO
Glorieta NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Grand Junction CO
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Alamos NM
Irvine CA
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Nederland co
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
SANTA FE NM
Grand Junction CO
Fort Collins CcoO
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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Tot
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

=

58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77
78

79
80

81

82

E
23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

Time
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:03
0:26:05
0:26:07
0:26:09
0:26:11
0:26:14
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:17
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:24
0:26:28
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:36
0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:52
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:26:58
0:27:00
0:27:01
0:27:03
0:27:05
0:27:09
0:27:12
0:27:16
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:27:21
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:26
0:27:29
0:27:31
0:27:34
0:27:44

Age LastName

Overall Results

Dobesh
Nathan
Wilson
Martinez
Simpkins
Schulhofer
Riggall
Biscamp
Gigliotti
Perillo
Readyhough
Gurule
Weaver
fox
Gonzales
Wellman
Clark

Cde Baca
Goodroe
Burns
Davidson
Wilner
Kinlaw
Barry
Barry
Gonzales
Catanach
Jervis
DesGeorges
Richards
Birnbaum
Ault
Schulhofer
Fretz
Casados
Schweitzer
MATTES
Evaldson
Murata
Colfax
Velarde

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Kathy
Gabriel
Nicole
Pablo
Smith
Stephanie
Erin
Lewis
Steve
Nicky
Dave
James
David
renee
Jerome
Raina
Jack
Dora
Jill

Dan
Marian
Marcus
Jordan
Tim
Patrick
Greg
Amy
Tom
Steven
Doug
Edward
Kitty
Amanda
Katie
Ernie
Jordan
ARIELLE
Kyle
Yuki
Logan
Christie

176
288
379
257
337
329
315
142
201
298
311
396
369
191
425
373
163
157
202
419
169
376
237
412
413
437
156
229
174
313
141
121
324
192
154
330
258
182
282
400
363

MMM TTTMLLLILITNSZSISZIE NS 1TSS

City State
Santa Fe NM
Lubbock X
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Fort Worth TX
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Penasco NM
Lubbock X
Santa fe NM
Grand Junction CO
Santa Fe NM
Lamy NM
Santa Fe NM
El Paso TX
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Wichita KS
Portland OR
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Santa FE NM
Santa FE NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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Tot
121
122 83
123 84
124 85
125
126
127
128 86
129 87
130 88
131 89
132
133 90
134
135
136
137
138
139
140 91
141
142 92
143
144 93
145
146 94
147 95
148 96
149
150
151
152 97
153
154
155
156
157 98
158
159
160 99
161 100

=

E
39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61

Time
0:27:51
0:27:54
0:27:56
0:27:57
0:27:57
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:14
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:18
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:28:36
0:28:46
0:28:48
0:28:50
0:28:56
0:28:59
0:29:02
0:29:03
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:10
0:29:14
0:29:17
0:29:21
0:29:31
0:29:37
0:29:39
0:29:52
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:57
0:29:58

Age
24
37
39
46
46
39
58
9
37
59
64
40
13
44
55
32
72
34
42
56
41
55
35
34
18
18
11
44
49
13
36
41
44
45
37
49
40
13
39
11
34

Overall Results

FirstName Bib # Gender

LastName
Armijo Diana
Ulloa Emilio
Simpson Mark
Stranahan Robert
Beciler Britta
Marion Sandra
Clark Cindy
Lantz Kale
Hoover Joseph
Pitkin Hap
Cook Barry
Garver Aura
Kaare-Rasmuss Jonas
Duran Stephanie
Hobson MaryKate
Grimm Julie Ann
Graeser Emily
Farese Deborah
Cornell-Martine Cindy
Schwartz Daniel
McCumber Kendall
Agard Tom
Gallegos Monica
Casagrande Matthew
Stuerznickel Malika
Miller Andre
Carney Liam
Carney James
Miller Elizabeth
Lawrenz Peyton
Fretz Virginia
Serendip James
Torres Tami
Lynch Dorothy
Wilner Kari
Wade Carlyn
Doerwald Charles
Griswold Mavya
Musser/Lantz Alisa
Angel Justin
April Dan

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

116
361
417
347
442
452
162
409
224
303
164
199
232
441
220
208
204
183
167
418
265
103
198
155
348
271
416
415
272
246
193
331
354
253
375
367
177
210
411
112
439

P s B o B s T s T - T o I - T - T » B » B o T o T o T o T - T s T o T o B - B - T » B & B & |

City State
Santa Fe NM
La Mesa CA
Austin X
Santa FE NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Lamy NM
Nederland co
Castle Rock co
Boulder (6(0)
Questa NM
Taos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Prescott AZ
Santa Fe NM
Cerrillos NM
Southborough MA
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Somerville MA
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Baltimore MD
BelAir MD
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
El Prado NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa FE NM
Nederland co
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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102

103
104

105

106
107

108

109

110
111

202 112

E
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71

72
73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88

89
90

Time
0:30:00
0:30:01
0:30:03
0:30:05
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:11
0:30:12
0:30:18
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:30:31
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:38
0:30:40
0:30:44
0:30:57
0:31:00
0:31:01
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:14
0:31:28
0:31:30
0:31:31
0:31:33
0:31:39
0:31:45
0:31:47
0:32:15
0:32:17
0:32:20
0:32:23
0:32:33
0:32:40
0:32:47

31
7
58

1

11
10
41
36
47
39
13
53
25
55
27
38
35
35
43
62
53
37
14
37
52
39
38
15
69
52
35
48
32
36
37
43
21
13
52
20
16

Age
1

Overall Results

LastName
Hobson
Alarid
Bricker
Noger-Onstott
Klimczuk
Colfax
Jansen
Koronesi
Montoya
Bordner
Angel
Kern
Link
DeDios
Edwards
Snyder
Shepard
Megan
Manske
Sanford
Hartse
Quintana
Colfax
Onstott
Evaldson
Abeyta
patten
Torres O'neal
Katz
Mccabe
Gallegos
Torres O'Neal
vigil
quintana
Filbin
Van Wiel
Smith
Alsop
wingo
McCabe
Nerem

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Jennifer
Eileen
Walter
Lilia
Christina
Hayden
Dina
Samantha
Frederic
Abby
Valerie
Karen
Jarrett
Lelan
Susie
Marisa
Peter
Perkins
Jennifer
Gerald
Hans
Anita
Bailey
Ranee
Abeer
Charlene
susan
Se'a
Frank
Leslea
Dominic
Marisela
karen
brenda
Kristy
Jennifer
Clark
Alex
nancie
Molly
Riley

219
999
148
292
239
401
228
240
278
447
114
236
434
171
178
341
443
444
254
322
213
307
399
295
180
101
297
356
235
260
197
355
365
308
186
362
339
107
383
261
290

Pl s T s I o W s T o T o T o T o T o e T T T o T o s T o B o T o T o T » T o T o T W o T T o T o IO o T &

City
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Visalia
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Dallas
Dulce
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Los Alamos

Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Sante FE
Santa Fe
Midland
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
santa fe
santa fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
santa fe
Midland
Lafayette

X
coO

Page 5 of 9



114

115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127

128
129
130

92
93

94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

Time
0:32:48
0:32:49
0:32:51
0:32:53
0:32:55
0:33:15
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:33:26
0:33:27
0:33:29
0:33:33
0:33:39
0:33:41
0:33:42
0:33:45
0:33:50
0:33:51
0:34:04
0:34:09
0:34:14
0:34:17
0:34:18
0:34:20
0:34:21
0:34:26
0:34:36
0:34:41
0:34:46
0:34:52
0:34:53
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:15
0:35:17
0:35:22
0:35:23
0:35:28
0:35:36
0:35:44
0:35:47

Age LastName

25
56
40
54
47
11
48
38
23
34
10
29
9
22
21
55
40
18
38
12
11
11

36

51
58

Overall Results

Mehta
Bujold
Hoover
mattes
Croy
Mondragon
Wilson
Mondragon
Torres
Mondragon
Lehman
Stone
Wilson
Bear

Bear

Bear
McClure
Hale

Angel
Warsa
Wilson
Krien

Krien

Farrar
Warsa

wise
McCumber
Fitz Gibbon

Ibanez Guzman

Allen
Phillips
Pradar
Serendip
Richards
Morris
McCabe
Vineyard
Marrolli
McCumber
Velarde
Shepherd

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Nina
Keith
Allison
raphaelle
Jeff
Mone
Valerie
Lorenzo
Mik
Nazare
Oliver
Ben
Denali
Samantha
J]

Kim
Heather
Mariam
Mark
Taso
Trevor
Max
Amalesh
Christian
Michele
julia
Max
Kate
Gabriela
Sarah
Rebecca
Bidhya
Liz
Terry
Thomas
Owen
Ashley
Karen
Henry
Daniel
Holland

268
150
223
259
446
276
382
275
353
277
248
435
377
133
131
132
263
211
113
424
381
243
242
389
423
384
266
187
226
106
300
305
332
314
281
262
366
255
264
414
334

P B s B o B o B o B o T s T o T o B s T » B - T - T o T o T o B T & B » T » I & T s O 1

City State
Chandler AZ
Santa Fe NM
Castle Rock co
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Westminster CO
Santa Fe NM
Westminster CO
Santa FE NM
Westminster CO
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NC
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Cincinnati OH
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Houston X
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Wichita KS
Santa Fe NM
Houston X
Midland TX
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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252 132

257 133

260 134
261 135
262 136

265 137

268 138

272 139

277 140
278 141

F
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126

127
128

129
130

131
132
133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143

Time
0:35:53
0:35:56
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:36:21
0:36:38
0:36:46
0:37:03
0:37:04
0:37:12
0:37:17
0:37:39
0:37:42
0:37:59
0:38:17
0:39:23
0:39:26
0:39:29
0:39:32
0:39:43
0:39:55
0:40:01
0:40:03
0:40:05
0:40:08
0:40:10
0:40:28
0:40:29
0:41:09
0:41:13
0:41:22
0:41:26
0:41:28
0:41:57
0:42:06
0:42:07
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:40
0:43:04
0:43:05

Age
33
35
54
18
30
23
45
30
40
44
35
40
25
63
16
53
48
50
12
10
56
50
8
9
10
48
25
31
58
52
62
37
36
41
7
47
9
27
9
7
8

Overall Results

LastName

Martinez
Martinez
Flanagan

O'Donoghue

Amos
Mestas
Webber

Lougeay-Benso

Benson
Gonzales
Wilson
Cooley
Rothbaum
Hobson
Croy
Norton
Hansen
Moreno
Murray
Bacon
Lenihan
Murray
Colfax
Farrar
Rutherford
Rutherford
Armijo
Armijo
Byrne
newbury
Saneora
Gallegos
montoya
Benson
Wilson
richards
Snyder
Amour
Murray
Farrar
Stockdale

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Leslie
Ross
Kathleen
Michaela
Patricia
Angie
Melissa
Jessica
David

Jill
Andrea
Lisa

Amy
Philip
Samantha
Katie
Todd
Randy
Joseph
Eliyah
Marcia
Philip
Zoe
Olivia
Griffin
Un
Nichole
Vanessa
Rick
annetta
Pat
Claudine
heather
Jeffrey
Elias
caitlin
Sophia
Faith
Susannah
Gabrielle
Keely

454
453
189
294
109
269
372
250
137
438
430
440
317
221
445
293
212
280
283
122
249
285
402
388
385
386
117
118
153
291
321
196
279
138
378
312
342
110
286
387
407

i o T o T o T o T o T o B o T B o T o e T T o T o T » T & I« T o T o T B o T o T B o T o T o T o e o T &

City
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Bozeman
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

State
NM
NM
NM
MT
NM
NM
NM

Colorado Sprin CO
Colorado Sprin CO

Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
Merrick NY
Prescott AZ
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Plano X
Plano X
Glorieta NM
Glorieta NM
Rowe NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Minnetonka MN
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Page 7 of 9



289 142

303 143
304 144
305 145

308 146

313 147

144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162

163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Time
0:44:06
0:44:34
0:44:49
0:45:45
0:45:48
0:46:07
0:46:46
0:47:08
0:47:12
0:47:25
0:47:39
0:47:53
0:47:55
0:48:03
0:48:12
0:49:35
0:49:40
0:50:00
0:51:11
0:51:47
0:51:55
0:52:10
0:52:12
0:52:14
0:52:15
0:52:25
0:52:29
0:52:35
0:52:44
0:52:45
0:53:28
0:53:41
0:53:42
0:53:46
0:53:49
0:53:53
0:53:55
0:56:25
0:56:29
0:56:40
0:56:41

Age LastName

43
32
26
56
56
46
45
35
61
37
62
44
57
11
56
48
44
65
43
58
65
66
38
36
33
62
58
71
64
64
63
41
50
26
25
53
57
11
62
52
17

Overall Results

Murray
Barkley
Stone
Robie
Lucero
Marsh
Pitkin
Abeyta
Abeyta
Middleton
Kitchen
Curtiss
henderson
Sanchez
Flora
Day
Bradley
Benson
Alsop
McKaskey
Janis
burnett
Ulibarri
Ferber
Ferber
Stone
Arnold
Barker
lattimer
lattimer
Trott
Simpkins
Simpkins
Piatek
Bricker
Katz
Bricker
BlagG
Nathan
Weaver
Weaver

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Julie
Jamison
Karen
Robin
Stephen
Elizabeth
Susan
Annette
Patsy
Geri
Debbie
Cullen
juliana
Adriana
Cindy
Marina
Lisa
Lynn
Andy
Dennis
James
caroline
Monica
Ambrose
Rebecca
Elizabeth
Talitha
Ann
edward
mary
Justina
Kimber
Chris
Katrina
Brianna
Debbie
Patty
Lizzie
Eileen
Karen
Gracey

284
128
346
316
251
449
304
100
102
270
238
168
216
319
190
170
145
140
108
267
227
152
360
184
185
345
119
125
244
245
358
336
335
301
146
234
147
392
287
371
370

b T e T o T o T o T s s o T o T o s B T o T s & T T o M T o T o M o T o T o T s s o T o T o s s o T o T o s o B o T o

City State
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Cary NC
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Rockwal X
Boulder co
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Clearwater FL
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Bar Harbor ME
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
La Mesa CA
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Guelph ON
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
greeley (6(0)
greeley (6(0)
Santa Fe NM
Oakland CA
Oakland CA
Santa Fe NM
Visalia CA
Lulcoma Park ™MD
Visalia CA
Santa Fe NM
Lubbock X
Lubbock X
Lubbock TX
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

148
149
150

151
152

153

181

182

183
184

Time
0:57:47
0:57:48
0:57:50
0:58:55
0:58:58
0:59:42
0:59:45
1:00:00
1:13:00
1:16:00

Age
7

68
76
77

Overall Results

LastName

Benson
Barker
Fladstol
Nerem
Barker
Hinsley
Hinsley
Benson
Benedek
Benedek

9:00:00 942 Arguello
9:00:00 933 Cedillo

Tuesday, November 29, 2011 at 9:37:32 AM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Alexandra
Shannon
Gary
Chandler
Edwin
Donna
Matthew
John
Eissa
Richard
Cindy
Maria

136
127
188
289
126
217
218
139
134
135
115
159

T << <<

City

Minnetonka

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

Bar Harbor

AnnArbor
AnnArbor
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

State
MN
(0]
Cco
Cco
NM
NM
NM
ME
Ml
Ml
NM
NM
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